HICHROM
Chromatography Columns and Supplies
Hichrom Limited
1 The Markham Centre, Station Road
Theale, Reading, Berks, RG7 4PE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)118 930 3660   Fax: +44 (0)118 932 3484
Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk   www.hichrom.co.uk
Catalogue 8

Japan. Inertsil ODS-2 and ODS-3 have been developed for
searching applications involving acidic and basic molecules.
Ordering Information - Hichrom Manufactured Columns
Microbore (1mm i.d.) Columns
50 x 1.0 100 x 1.0 150 x 1.0 250 x 1.0
£305 £320 £335 £365 £99 (5/pk)3
ODS-2 INODS2-50M INODS2-100M INODS2-150M INODS2-250M INODS2-10CE5
£315 £330 £345 £375 £99 (5/pk)3
ODS INODS-50M INODS-100M INODS-150M INODS-250M INODS-10CE5
C8 INC8-50M INC8-100M INC8-150M INC8-250M INC8-10CE5
Phenyl INP-50M INP-100M INP-150M INP-250M INP-10CE5
£365 £385 £395 £425 £99 (5/pk)3
C4 INC4-50M INC4-100M INC4-150M INC4-250M INC4-10CE5
Column Dimensions1 (mm)
Inertsil
Phase
Guard Cartridges2
(For 1.0mm i.d. Columns)
Inertsil Phases
C4 Butyl Yes 5 150 320 7.5
C8 Octyl Yes 5 150 320 10.5
ODS Octadecyl Yes 5 100 350 14
ODS-2 Octadecyl Yes 5 150 320 18.5
ODS-3 Octadecyl Yes 3, 5 100 450 15
Phenyl Phenyl Yes 5 150 320 10
Inertsil
Phase
Functional
Group
Endcapped
Particle Size
(µm)
Pore Size (Å)
Surface Area
(m2/g)
Carbon Load
(%)
Microbore (2.1mm i.d.) Columns
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1
£280 £295 £310 £340 £99 (5/pk)3
ODS-2 INODS2-50AM INODS2-100AM INODS2-150AM INODS2-250AM INODS2-10CM5
£290 £305 £320 £350 £99 (5/pk)3
ODS INODS-50AM INODS-100AM INODS-150AM INODS-250AM INODS-10CM5
C8 INC8-50AM INC8-100AM INC8-150AM INC8-250AM INC8-10CM5
Phenyl INP-50AM INP-100AM INP-150AM INP-250AM INP-10CM5
£340 £355 £370 £400 £99 (5/pk)3
C4 INC4-50AM INC4-100AM INC4-150AM INC4-250AM INC4-10CM5